
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
23 

777 
41 
22 
25 

128 
51 
71 
10 

Name 
Michael BERNARDI 
Flavio Massimo PICCOLO 
Yannis John PERISTERAS 
Christian CECCHERELLI 
Gabor Bence KELSKES 
Vincenzo PATERNOSTER 
Angelo TAGLIARINI 
Hernandez Ivan BOLARO 
Davide CONTE 

Model/Engine 

Cs 

Rmu 
Rmu 
Phantom 
Cs 

Best Tm 
59.995 

1:00.477 
1:01.096 
1:01.138 
1:01.919 
1:02.520 
1:03.363 
1:05.649 

Diff 

0.482 
1.101 
1.143 
1.924 
2.525 
3.368 
5.654 

Gap 

0.482 
0.619 
0.042 
0.781 
0.601 
0.843 
2.286 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/04/2017 17:28:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director:Luigi Morandi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

1° ROUND TROFEI MOTO CIV 
PRE MINIGP 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 17:05:53 

Varano 1,640 1,640 km 

29/04/2017 16:53 


